22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA 8° BAEP

Relatério Geral - 8KM - Feminino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

916
959
928
1022
996

1036
1351
1305

960
1037
1331
1001
1081

998
1030
1008

944
1337

963

970
1333
1346

953

1068
945
1347
907
1048
924
1035

Nome
ANELISE PORTEL SOARES
ERIKA BATISTA PIRES
CAMILA SANTOS MELLO VILELLA
MARIA SILVANA DE SOUZA BRITO
KELLEN DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

NATANA PADOVANI EDERLI
VANESSA TAKAZONO VIDAL
CASSIA SANTOS

ESTER FERREIRA DE BRITO
NATHALIA GISLAINE SANTOS FESTI
MARIA GABRIELLA DE SOUZA CAMPOS
LETICIA CITTA DE MELO

VANESSA DE AQUINO PORTALUPPI
LARA BRESQUI CABRAL

MICHELI DATE

MANUELA DE MATTOS FIORONI
DANIELA DOS SANTOS MARTINS
RENATA MORETTI MORETTI
FLAVIELLEN COSTA SILVA

GEOVANA DE SOUZA MEDEIROS
MONICA PAPOTI

SOLEANE DE CAMPOS HOGLHAMMER

ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
NEVES

ROSANGELA CARAVANTE
DENISE KATSUTANI

TAMARA FERNANDA DE QUEIROZ
ANA BEATRIZ BERTANI

PERLA ALMEIDA FERNANDES
BIANCA HUMMEL BUCHOLZ

NATALIA CATARINE TOME MARCONDES

Relatoério emitido em 21/04/2024 as 09:27:57

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

37
40
34
53
32

35
38
37

36
32
43
37
43
26
41
40
46
46
29
43
37
39
42

45
37
43
23
45
29
32

Faixa
F3544
F3544
F2534
F4554
F2534

F3544
F3544
F3544

F3544
F2534
F3544
F3544
F3544
F2534
F3544
F3544
F4554
F4554
F2534
F3544
F3544
F3544
F3544

F4554
F3544
F3544
F1524
F4554
F2534
F2534

Cl.Fx.

N

Equipe
CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
EQUIPE +SAUDE ADRENALINA

A&S

FELIPE KOGIMA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

CASSIA SANTOS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MAIS SAUDE ADRENALINA

CORACAO GIGANTE
CT LETFIT
ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
EQUIPE CRAZY 4 RUN
OS BENTOS

#TEAMFELIPEKOGIMA

OS BENTOS
13° BAEP
18BPMI
ELISEU SENA

CRAZYS4RUN

RUNNERS ROSANA

Tempo
00:36:47
00:38:17
00:39:12
00:40:04

00:41:25

00:42:18
00:42:57
00:42:57

00:43:34
00:43:52
00:44:37
00:44:26
00:44:38
00:44:40
00:45:00
00:45:16
00:45:46
00:45:53
00:45:48
00:46:37
00:47:14
00:48:10

00:48:21

00:48:29
00:48:57
00:48:59
00:49:24
00:49:26
00:49:50

00:50:36

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:46
00:38:16
00:39:12
00:40:01

00:41:15

00:42:10
00:42:42
00:42:57

00:43:33
00:43:43
00:43:59
00:44:19
00:44:31
00:44:33
00:44:43
00:44:50
00:45:29
00:45:35
00:45:37
00:46:20
00:47:03
00:47:44

00:48:04

00:48:22
00:48:33
00:48:34
00:49:09
00:49:22
00:49:23

00:49:55



22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA 8° BAEP

Relatério Geral - 8KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60

Num.

917
943
1051
941
934
1004
1319
1073
978
1317
962

1060

1348
1025

1021
1020
968

1024
935
1019
919
925
982
973
1023
908
1034
1074

1031
1038

Nome
ANGELA MARIA SILVA
DANIELA DE ARAUJO SILVERIO
RAQUEL NARCISO PICCHI
CRISTIANE TIEKO TANGI
CINTIA CRISTINA SOARES COSTA
LUCIENE DANTAS MARTINS
JAQUELINE SILVA DE FREITAS
THAIS SILVA NOVAIS
ISABELA ROMANA VALERA DE MELO
FERNANDA VALEJO ELOI

FLAVIA MARCIA QUELHAS NATAL
SANTOS

RITA DE CASSIA VIEIRA DA SILVA
SANTANA

TAYANE LINES MORAES
MARLENE CANO

MARIA LUIZA ALVES CIANBRONI NEVES
MARIA DE FATIMA LEITE LOPES
GEANE FRANCISCA PEREIRA

MARIANA ALVARES PENHA
CLAUDIA CRISTINA MARQUETTI
MARIA APARECIDA CABRAL CABRAL
ANTONIA MANHANHA

BIANCA NATALIA SARTI DA SILVA
JESSICA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
GIOVANA

MARIA VITTORIA ZAGATO FERREIRA
ANA LUIZA SUZUKI

MYLLENA SILVA

THAMIRES RENATA ARAUJO
MESTRINELLI
MILENE APARECIDA ELIAS CIABATTARI

NEUSA MARIA DIONISIO VESSANI
DIONISIO VESSANI

Relatoério emitido em 21/04/2024 as 09:27:57

SX.

ldd.

59
44
29
49
31
37
34
30
37
43
48

47

32
61

28
57
47

34
39
50
43
37
31
21
26
53
26
31

46
56

Faixa
F5564
F3544
F2534
F4554
F2534
F3544
F2534
F2534
F3544
F3544
F4554

F4554

F2534
F5564

F2534
F5564
F4554

F2534
F3544
F4554
F3544
F3544
F2534
F1524
F2534
F4554
F2534
F2534

F4554
F5564

CI.Fx.

11

13
14

10

11

12
15

16
17
13

14
10
15
16

11

Equipe
CRAZY RUN 4

SINERGICA
APRUNERS
TACIBA RUNNERS FIT

IVAN SALLES TEAM
SINERGICA
LETS RUN
SUPERANDO ASSESSORIA

BENTOS

SESC PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

PERCINOTO GYM
ACADEMIA IMPERIUM

CRAZY4RUN/
ELISEUSENA/APA SEMEPP

SINERGICA

TEAM JULIANO SILVA
CRAZY4RUN
MFIT RUN

SINERGICA

VO2PROUP

Tempo
00:50:05
00:50:55
00:51:08
00:50:43
00:50:52
00:50:54
00:50:45
00:51:30
00:50:57
00:51:10

00:51:26
00:51:39

00:52:10

00:52:42

00:53:26
00:53:54
00:53:48

00:54:32
00:53:58
00:53:54
00:54:28
00:54:46
00:55:33
00:55:19
00:55:57
00:56:18
00:56:21
00:56:11

00:57:09
00:57:01

Pagina:

Liquido
00:49:58
00:50:12
00:50:15
00:50:17
00:50:18
00:50:19
00:50:30
00:50:34
00:50:40
00:50:46

00:51:00
00:51:21

00:51:43

00:52:30

00:53:05
00:53:10
00:53:29

00:53:40
00:53:43
00:53:48
00:54:05
00:54:12
00:55:00
00:55:12
00:55:20
00:55:38
00:56:06
00:56:07

00:56:34
00:56:45



22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA 8° BAEP

Relatério Geral - 8KM - Feminino

Coloc.

61

62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70

Relatoério emitido em 21/04/2024 as 09:27:57

Num.

631

544
983
927
1002
931

922

1072
997
1071

Nome

GENILDES DE SANTANA SANTOS

PAMELA BRAMBILLA
JESSICA PATUSSI MIZUKOSHI
CAMILA HERBELLA SOARES
LORAYNE GARCIA UEOCKA
CAROLINA BELLAO

ASCENGAO APARECIDA MARTINS
MODANEZ

THAIS KAROLINE RUIZ
KEMELLY NALANDA FREIRE
SUZY ELAINE B. S. PINHO

SX.

ldd.

69

24
32
43
64
46

67

24
21
57

Faixa

F6574

F1524
F2534
F3544
F5564
F4554

F6574

F1524
F1524
F5564

CI.Fx.
1

17
18

12

Equipe

EQUIPE DEREM DE
MARTINOPOLIS

OS BENTOS

IRON TRI

CRAZY4RUN

NINGUEM
NAO
PPRUNNING

Tempo

00:58:02

00:59:13
00:59:31
01:00:34
01:00:35
01:04:09

01:11:13

01:12:40
01:12:59
01:14:57

Pagina:

Liquido
00:57:50
00:58:57
00:59:18
00:59:43
00:59:45
01:03:43

01:10:32

01:11:53
01:12:12
01:14:44



